
23-05-2015Dąbrówka Wielkopolska

Memoriał B.Niemca

kula

K55

10.02 Piwowarska Teresa 05-06-1956 Wałcz

K60

7.56 Kapturska Danuta 10-10-1952 Swarzędz

K65

7.83 Baranowska Irena 06-04-1946 AZS Poznań

7.15 Dalecka Leokadia 28-10-1945 Zielona Góra

6.94 Dec Janina 19-08-1948 Cigacice

K75

5.88 Frąckowiak Ewa 26-03-1938 Poznań

M40

11.62 Nadachowski Marek 09-12-1972 Zacharzew

8.59 Jankowski Tomasz 06-05-1974 AZS Poznań

M45

11.09 Piotrowski Robert 25-02-1966 Kołobrzeg

M50

14.55 Stolarczyk Marek 10-06-1964 LKS Lubusz Słubice

11.92 Karpowicz Tadeusz 11-12-1960 MKS Piast Głogów

10.38 Trzciński Franciszek 20-04-1962 Bolesławiec

M55

13.84 Radzikowski Henryk 28-03-1959 PKWLA Sopot

13.18 Strelczuk Wojciech 16-08-1955 Chojna

11.40 Duber Jerzy 08-05-1957 Zielona Góra

7.68 Levi Charles 30-01-1957 Skra Warszawa

M60

8.62 Jurkowski Jerzy 29-10-1953 PKWLA Sopot

M65

12.47 Kulczyński Florian 15-02-1950 Kołobrzeg

11.38 Kopik Leszek 19-09-1945 PKWLA Sopot

10.18 Nowak Ireneusz 17-04-1947 Zielona Góra

10.17 Nadachowski Jan 16-07-1949 Ostrów Wielkopolski

9.54 Dec Jan 17-10-1948 Cigacice

9.48 Kapturski Andrzej 22-03-1949 Swarzędz

M70

12.41 Roszczak Czesław 18-06-1941 Olimpijczyk Pogorzela

9.70 Krukowski Zenon 04-06-1942 Międzyrzecz

8.00 Frąckowiak Feliks 24-05-1941 Poznań

M75

8.45 Kargol Antoni 09-01-1937 Wałcz

M80

10.29 Drohomirecki Michał 27-11-1934 Wałbrzych



młot

K55

25.53 Piwowarska Teresa 05-06-1956 Wałcz

K60

21.76 Kapturska Danuta 10-10-1952 Swarzędz

K65

21.40 Baranowska Irena 06-04-1946 AZS Poznań

20.53 Dec Janina 19-08-1948 Cigacice

16.04 Dalecka Leokadia 28-10-1945 Zielona Góra

K75

19.89 Frąckowiak Ewa 26-03-1938 Poznań

M35

59.69 Kozłowski Damian 26-08-1978 Poznań

M40

39.86 Nadachowski Marek 09-12-1972 Zacharzew

39.36 Jankowski Tomasz 06-05-1974 AZS Poznań

M45

31.84 Piotrowski Robert 25-02-1966 Kołobrzeg

M50

44.66 Stolarczyk Marek 10-06-1964 LKS Lubusz Słubice

31.39 Karpowicz Tadeusz 11-12-1960 MKS Piast Głogów

M55

45.65 Zwolski Edward 19-04-1956 Nowe Miasteczko

38.39 Strelczuk Wojciech 16-08-1955 Chojna

38.28 Duber Jerzy 08-05-1957 Zielona Góra

35.30 Levi Charles 30-01-1957 Skra Warszawa

M60

35.81 Jurkowski Jerzy 29-10-1953 PKWLA Sopot

M65

45.74 Kulczyński Florian 15-02-1950 Kołobrzeg

34.78 Nadachowski Jan 16-07-1949 Ostrów Wielkopolski

32.35 Janowicz Tadeusz

28.12 Nowak Ireneusz 17-04-1947 Zielona Góra

25.43 Kopik Leszek 19-09-1945 PKWLA Sopot

M70

42.34 Roszczak Czesław 18-06-1941 Olimpijczyk Pogorzela

41.46 Kargol Jan 15-07-1944 Wałbrzych

30.83 Krukowski Zenon 04-06-1942 Międzyrzecz

30.44 Frąckowiak Feliks 24-05-1941 Poznań

M75

36.36 Kargol Antoni 09-01-1937 Wałcz

M80

26.07 Drohomirecki Michał 27-11-1934 Wałbrzych

dysk

K55

21.38 Piwowarska Teresa 05-06-1956 Wałcz



K60

15.09 Kapturska Danuta 10-10-1952 Swarzędz

K65

23.42 Baranowska Irena 06-04-1946 AZS Poznań

17.43 Dec Janina 19-08-1948 Cigacice

11.76 Dalecka Leokadia 28-10-1945 Zielona Góra

K75

14.02 Frąckowiak Ewa 26-03-1938 Poznań

M35

37.32 Kozłowski Damian 26-08-1978 Poznań

M40

34.93 Nadachowski Marek 09-12-1972 Zacharzew

23.90 Jankowski Tomasz 06-05-1974 AZS Poznań

M45

38.01 Piotrowski Robert 25-02-1966 Kołobrzeg

M50

51.59 Stolarczyk Marek 10-06-1964 LKS Lubusz Słubice

40.88 Karpowicz Tadeusz 11-12-1960 MKS Piast Głogów

32.54 Trzciński Franciszek 20-04-1962 Bolesławiec

M55

42.88 Zwolski Edward 19-04-1956 Nowe Miasteczko

42.32 Duber Jerzy 08-05-1957 Zielona Góra

26.76 Levi Charles 30-01-1957 Skra Warszawa

25.91 Strelczuk Wojciech 16-08-1955 Chojna

M60

32.68 Jurkowski Jerzy 29-10-1953 PKWLA Sopot

M65

48.58 Laska Tadeusz 28-08-1946 Wałcz

38.85 Kulczyński Florian 15-02-1950 Kołobrzeg

35.92 Nowak Ireneusz 17-04-1947 Zielona Góra

32.77 Dec Jan 17-10-1948 Cigacice

32.04 Janowicz Tadeusz

31.21 Nadachowski Jan 16-07-1949 Ostrów Wielkopolski

29.25 Kapturski Andrzej 22-03-1949 Swarzędz

29.07 Kopik Leszek 19-09-1945 PKWLA Sopot

M70

40.84 Roszczak Czesław 18-06-1941 Olimpijczyk Pogorzela

30.18 Frąckowiak Feliks 24-05-1941 Poznań

27.51 Krukowski Zenon 04-06-1942 Międzyrzecz

M80

28.50 Drohomirecki Michał 27-11-1934 Wałbrzych

oszczep

K55

21.70 Piwowarska Teresa 05-06-1956 Wałcz

K60

19.40 Kapturska Danuta 10-10-1952 Swarzędz



K65

20.35 Baranowska Irena 06-04-1946 AZS Poznań

15.90 Dalecka Leokadia 28-10-1945 Zielona Góra

14.85 Dec Janina 19-08-1948 Cigacice

K75

10.40 Frąckowiak Ewa 26-03-1938 Poznań

M50

45.60 Trzciński Franciszek 20-04-1962 Bolesławiec

34.00 Karpowicz Tadeusz 11-12-1960 MKS Piast Głogów

M65

40.80 Dec Jan 17-10-1948 Cigacice

28.30 Nadachowski Jan 16-07-1949 Ostrów Wielkopolski

28.15 Kapturski Andrzej 22-03-1949 Swarzędz

M70

29.70 Krukowski Zenon 04-06-1942 Międzyrzecz

M80

32.80 Drohomirecki Michał 27-11-1934 Wałbrzych


